9 m Valerbanen

antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015
Rookie 600 Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
Rookie 600 - Race 2 16.08.2015 16:10 N ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.986 +1.196 16:19:35.471 3 1:05.161 +0.261 16:21:47.051
(105) Marius Notay 2 1:03.914 +0.124 16:20:39.385 4 1:05.462 +0.562 16:22:52.513
1 1:01.089 70442 16:19:27.703 3 16:21:43.175 5 16:23:57.413
2 1:01.387 +0.740 16:20:29.090 4 1:04.452 +0.662 16:22:47.627 6 1:05.683 +0.783 16:25:03.096
3 1:01.338 +0.691 16:21:30.428 5 1:04.409 +0.619 16:23:52.036 7 1:06.016 +1.116 16:26:09.112
4 1:01.066 +0.419 16:22:31.494 6 1:04.463 +0.673 16:24:56.499 8 1:06.284 +1.384 16:27:15.396
5 1:00.711 +0.064 16:23:32.205 7 1:04.878 +1.088 16:26:01.377 9 1:06.542 +1.642 16:28:21.938
6 1:01.122 +0.475 16:24:33.327 8 1:04.446 +0.656 16:27:05.823 10 1:06.628 +1.728 16:29:28.566
7 1:00.767 +0.120 16:25:34.094 9 1:04.651 +0.861 16:28:10.474 11 1:06.629 +1.729 16:30:35.195
8 1:01.135 +0.488 16:26:35.229 10 1:04.658 +0.868 16:29:15.132 12 1:07.173 +2.273 16:31:42.368
9 1:01.356 +0.709 16:27:36.585 1" 1:04.318 +0.528 16:30:19.450 13 1:06.053 +1.153 16:32:48.421
10 1:00.846 +0.199 16:28:37.431 12 1:04.272 +0.482 16:31:23.722
11 16:29:38.078 13 1:04.212 +0.422 16:32:27.934 (72) @yvind Osa
12 1:01.297 +0.650 16:30:39.375 14 1:04.002 +0.212 16:33:31.936 1 1:05.889 +0.995 16:19:37.779
13 1:02.186 +1.539 16:31:41.561 2 1:05.084 +0.190 16:20:42.863
14 1:03.264 +2.617 16:32:44.825 (9) Bjgrn G. Haraldsen 3 1:06.182 +1.288 16:21:49.045
1 1:04.359 +1.434 16:19:45.325 4 1:05.571 +0.677 16:22:54.616
(2) Benjamin Eide Kildal 2 1:03.683 +0.758 16:20:49.008 5 16:23:59.510
1 1:05.425 +3.368 16:19:36.726 3 1:04.470 +1.545 16:21:53.478 6 1:06.009 +1.115 16:25:05.519
2 1:04.500 +2.443 16:20:41.226 4 1:03.792 +0.867 16:22:57.270 7 1:06.085 +1.191 16:26:11.604
3 1:03.786 +1.729 16:21:45.012 5 1:03.112 +0.187 16:24:00.382 8 1:05.923 +1.029 16:27:17.527
4 1:04.017 +1.960 16:22:49.029 6 1:04.193 +1.268 16:25:04.575 9 1:05.542 +0.648 16:28:23.069
5 1:03.874 +1.817 16:23:52.903 7 1:04.795 +1.870 16:26:09.370 10 1:05.989 +1.095 16:29:29.058
6 1:03.861 +1.804 16:24:56.764 8 1:03.164 +0.239 16:27:12.534 11 1:06.582 +1.688 16:30:35.640
7 1:03.936 +1.879 16:26:00.700 9 1:03.261 +0.336 16:28:15.795 12 1:07.099 +2.205 16:31:42.739
8 1:03.045 +0.988 16:27:03.745 10 1:03.326 +0.401 16:29:19.121 13 1:05.958 +1.064 16:32:48.697
9 1:03.207 +1.240  16:28:07.042 O 1:02.925 | 16:30:22.046
10 1:02.900 +0.843 16:29:09.942 12 1:04.275 +1.350 16:31:26.321 (320) Matthew Tangen
11 1:03.611 +1.554 16:30:13.553 13 1:04.532 +1.607 16:32:30.853 1 1:07.261 +2.051 16:19:39.949
12 1:03.303 +1.246 16:31:16.856 14 1:04.258 +1.333 16:33:35.111 2 1:06.518 +1.308 16:20:46.467
13 1:02.766 +0.709 16:32:19.622 3 1:06.547 +1.337 16:21:53.014
14 16:33:21.679 (120) Oscar Espinoza 4 1:06.697 +1.487 16:22:59.711
1 1:05.988 +2.071 16:19:38.929 5 1:07.189 +1.979 16:24:06.900
(24) Kjell Reinertsen 2 1:05.197 +1.280 16:20:44.126 6 1:05.991 +0.781 16:25:12.891
1 1:04.676 +1.532 16:19:33.434 3 1:05.341 +1.424 16:21:49.467 7 1:06.250 +1.040 16:26:19.141
2 1:04.772 +1.628 16:20:38.206 4 1:04.890 +0.973 16:22:54.357 8 1:06.133 +0.923 16:27:25.274
3 1:03.900 +0.756 16:21:42.106 5 1:04.626 +0.709 16:23:58.983 9 1:06.312 +1.102 16:28:31.586
4 1:03.450 +0.306 16:22:45.556 6 1:05.340 +1.423 16:25:04.323 10 16:29:36.796
5 1:03.396 +0.252 16:23:48.952 7 1:05.447 +1.530 16:26:09.770 11 1:06.020 +0.810 16:30:42.816
6 1:04.049 +0.905 16:24:53.001 8 1:04.573 +0.656 16:27:14.343 12 1:07.098 +1.888 16:31:49.914
7 1:03.881 +0.737 16:25:56.882 9 1:03.917 16:28:18.260 13 1:05.262 +0.052 16:32:55.176
8 1:03.323 +0.179 16:27:00.205 10 1:04.424 +0.507 16:29:22.684
9 1:04.085 +0.941 16:28:04.290 1 1:04.204 +0.287 16:30:26.888 (8) Kristoffer Valle Mellingen
10 1:04.186 +1.042 16:29:08.476 12 1:04.743 +0.826 16:31:31.631 1 1:07.486 +1.974 16:19:40.851
11 1:03.570 +0.426 16:30:12.046 13 1:03.928 +0.011 16:32:35.559 2 1:06.755 +1.243 16:20:47.606
12 1:03.341 +0.197 16:31:15.387 14 1:04.221 +0.304 16:33:39.780 3 1:05.918 +0.406 16:21:53.524
13 16:32:18.531 4 1:06.679 +1.167  16:23:00.203
14 1:03.622 +0.478 16:33:22.153 (168) Bendik Fjerdingstad 5 1:06.468 +0.956 16:24:06.671
1 1:06.161 +1.705 16:19:38.092 6 1:05.862 +0.350 16:25:12.533
(303) Bobbo Enger 2 1:05.685 +1.229 16:20:43.777 7 1:05.973 +0.461 16:26:18.506
1 1:04.108 +0.884 16:19:33.631 3 1:04.841 +0.385 16:21:48.618 8 1:06.244 +0.732 16:27:24.750
2 1:04.137 +0.913 16:20:37.768 4 1:04.879 +0.423 16:22:53.497 9 1:06.119 +0.607 16:28:30.869
3 16:21:40.992 5 1:05.114 +0.658 16:23:58.611 10 16:29:36.381
4 1:03.475 +0.251 16:22:44.467 6 1:05.282 +0.826 16:25:03.893 11 1:06.801 +1.289 16:30:43.182
5 1:04.106 +0.882 16:23:48.573 7 1:06.194 +1.738 16:26:10.087 12 1:06.002 +0.490 16:31:49.184
6 1:04.055 +0.831 16:24:52.628 8 1:05.697 +1.241 16:27:15.784 13 1:07.341 +1.829 16:32:56.525
7 1:03.775 +0.551 16:25:56.403 9 1:05.442 +0.986 16:28:21.226
8 1:03.404 +0.180 16:26:59.807 10 1:04.993 +0.537 16:29:26.219 (5) Mats Graf
9 1:04.048 +0.824 16:28:03.855 " 1:04.865 +0.409 16:30:31.084 1 1:08.867 +2.302 16:19:42.755
10 1:04.164 +0.940 16:29:08.019 12 1:04.916 +0.460 16:31:36.000 2 1:08.582 +2.017 16:20:51.337
1" 1:04.618 +1.394 16:30:12.637 13 1:04.478 +0.022 16:32:40.478 3 1:08.612 +2.047 16:21:59.949
12 1:03.962 +0.738 16:31:16.599 14 1:04.456 16:33:44.934 4 1:08.155 +1.590 16:23:08.104
13 1:03.532 +0.308 16:32:20.131 5 1:07.779 +1.214 16:24:15.883
14 1:03.994 +0.770 16:33:24.125 (45) Andreas W. Kokkim 6 1:07.650 +1.085 16:25:23.533
1 1:05.394 +0.494 16:19:36.273 7 1:08.043 +1.478 16:26:31.576
(171) Rune O. Bjune 2 1:05.617 +0.717 16:20:41.890 8 1:07.976 +1.411 16:27:39.552
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Rookie 600

Rookie 600 - Race 2

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:59

Valerbanen 2,262 km
16.08.2015 16:10 .

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:07.345 +0.780 16:28:46.897
10 1:07.050 +0.485 16:29:53.947
I  1:06.565 | 16:31:00.512
12 1:06.832 +0.267 16:32:07.344
13 1:07.880 +1.315 16:33:15.224
(16) Khanh Q. Dang
1 1:06.647 +3.210 16:19:41.340
2 1:05.325 +1.888 16:20:46.665
3 1:04.994 +1.557 16:21:51.659
4 1:04.088 +0.651 16:22:55.747
5 1:04.071 +0.634 16:23:59.818
6 1:06.065 +2.628 16:25:05.883
7 1:06.050 +2.613 16:26:11.933
8 1:04.866 +1.429 16:27:16.799
9 1:05.449 +2.012 16:28:22.248
10 1:04.797 +1.360 16:29:27.045
11 1:04.097 +0.660 16:30:31.142
12 1:05.475 +2.038 16:31:36.617
13 1:03.437 16:32:40.054
(46) Atle G. Syversen
1 1:05.619 +0.841 16:19:35.765
2 1:05.342 +0.564 16:20:41.107
3 1:05.690 +0.912 16:21:46.797
4 1:05.340 +0.562 16:22:52.137
5 16:23:56.915
pé 1:14.706 +9.928 16:25:11.621
7 1:14.810 +10.032 16:26:26.431
8 1:04.892 +0.114 16:27:31.323

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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